Date
4/21/2004

5/21/2004

4/12/2004

4/21/2004

4/8/2004

5/17/2004

6/10/2004

6/10/2004

3/29/2004*

4/13/2004

1/30/2004*

3/26/2004*

3/31/2004*

4/14/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
ANAST, SUSAN S.

ANDERSON, DEBORAH L.

BACCELLI, ANGELA F.

BAHILL, ANDREW A.

BARBANELL, JOANNE

BARNES, LAURA S.

BATES, DEBORAH E.

BAUMER, JOHN J.

BICE, JAN L.

BITTINGER, CATHI JO

BOGERT, JUDY S.

BOHAN, TIMOTHY P.

BONIFACIO, CARRIE D.

BRIGGS, ROSE M.

License
RN104284

LP026932

RN108094

RN127462

RN022898/AP0054

RNO065967

LP012338

RN126319

RN117230

LP038731

RNO088632

RN090137/AP1294

RNO090404

RNO030148

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Description
Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Voluntary Surrender

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

Probation

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation

Voluntary Surrender

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure

Violation(s)
Violating Board Order

Documentation Errors, Medication Errors; Drug Related
Drug Diversion — Self, Drug Abuse, Failure to Comply with

Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program

Drug Related

Medication Errors; Unsafe Practice

Drug Abuse, Drug Related

Practicing Beyond Scope, Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining Other

Credential, Practicing without License

Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice, Failure
to Intervene

Drug Abuse

Alcohol Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired
Nurse Program

Breach of Confidentiality

Drug Abuse, Alcohol Abuse, Failure to Comply with
Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program

Failure to Assess, Failure to Intervene




Date
4/26/2004

4/5/2004

3/23/2004*

5/5/2004

5/1/2004

5/3/2004

4/5/2004

2/4/2004*

5/7/2004

5/21/2004

3/30/2004*

3/24/2004*

6/2/2004

3/26/2004*

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
BROWN, CHERYL M.

BROWN, REIDUN N.

BURAK, STACEY L.

BURLEY, ANNA L.

CACCAMISI, MICHELLE L.

CALDERON, DEBORAH S.

CERULLO, JODI L.

CHOAT, TAMMY S.

CHRISTENSEN, KIM R.

CHURCHILL, AMY S.

CLIFTON, LORETTA J.

COMSTOCK, MICHAEL E.

COONES, MARY G.

COPPINGER, ARTHUR J.

License
RN103730

RN106498

RN069168

RNO083237

RN115630

RNO56091/AP1076

RN113061

RN124125

RNO045499/AP0105

RN087327/AP1299

RN050432

LP024845

RNO75607

RN113932

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Description
Probation Completed

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

Decree of Censure

Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation Completed

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Voluntary Surrender

Probation Completed

Violation(s)

False Documentation

Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program

Unsafe Practice, Failure to Follow Orders,

Verbal Abuse

Unsafe Practice, Drug Related

RX Errors (APRN), TX Errors (APRN), Inability to Practice
Safely

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to Follow Orders,
False Documentation

Misdemeanor, Criminal Conviction-Drug Related, Alcohol
Abuse

Drug Abuse, Writing lllegal RX, Presenting lllegal RX

Alcohol Abuse, Practicing Beyond Scope, Violating Board Order

Violating Board Order

Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse, Failure to Comply with
Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program




Date
5/19/2004

4/26/2004

6/10/2004

5/3/2004

5/4/2004

3/5/2004*

3/5/2004*

3/24/2004*

3/8/2004*

5/18/2004

5/11/2004

5/7/2004

5/7/2004

4/8/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER
April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Name

CORRINGTON, CARLA S.

COUCH, JOANN C.

COUCH, JOANN C.

COX, ALICIA E.

CROOK, SANDRA L.

CROSS, VANESSA L.

DAVIES, REBECCA L.

DECICCO, MONIQUE D.

DEYOUNG, EDWARD

DEYOUNG, EDWARD

DIEL, RANDALL K.

EDMONSON, LISA L.

EDWARDS, JENNIFER A.

FENZEL, CARL F.

License
RN069700

RNO087159

RNO087159

LP Exam Applicant

RN Endorsement Applicant

RN Endorsement Applicant

RN046456

RN Endorsement Applicant

RN051620

RNO051620

RN117135

LP032606

RN126917

LP036868

Description
Probation

Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

License Denied

Decree of Censure

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Application Withdrawn

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Violation(s)
Positive Drug Screen; Drug Abuse

Violating Board Order

Drug Abuse, Violating Board Order

Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining License, Practicing without License

Drug Related-Positive Drug Screen

Unsafe Practice, Drug Abuse, Positive Drug Screens

Drug Abuse, Drug Related; Inability to Practice Safely

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Misconduct-Sleeping on

duty, Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining License

Drug Abuse; Alcohol Abuse; Failure to Comply with
Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program

Violating Board Order

Drug Abuse, Drug Diversion — Self, Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining
License

Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program

Violating Board Order

Violating Board Order




Date
3/26/2004*

5/7/2004

5/11/2004

3/24/2004*

5/18/2004

3/26/2004*

3/5/2004*

5/7/2004

6/14/2004

3/24/2004*

4/27/2004

3/13/2004*

5/4/2004

4/30/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
FISH, RONALD R.

FRANKLIN, CYNTHIA D.

FREEBOURN, LEE ANNE

FROMM, MARJORIE B.

GALLOWAY, LINDA A.

GOMES, SHERRY A.

GRAVELLE, RANDY S.

GREEN, SANDRA J.

GRIFFIN, ANISSA C.

HAMMOND, GINA R.

HAWKINS, DOROTHY I.

HOLLADAY, HANNAH L.

HOLLAND, LORAINE L.

ISAACS, BARBARA J.

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

License
RN111513

RN116865/LP036461

RN113649

LP011792

RN089188

RNO090771

LP Endorsement Applicant

LP034867

RN103812

RN115734

LP031102

RN118691

RN049250

LP017916

Description
Decree of Censure

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension

Suspension

License Renewal Denied

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Suspension Cleared

Voluntary Surrender

Probation

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

Violation(s)
Breach of Confidentiality

Drug Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired
Nurse Program

Alcohol Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired
Nurse Program

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice, Failure
to Follow Orders

Violating Board Order

Positive Drug Screen

Violating Board Order

Failure to Follow Orders, Inappropriate Delegation, Aiding

Unlicensed Practice

Incompetent Practice, Fraud, Deceit in Obtaining License, Other
Credential

Unsafe Practice, Failure to Intervene, Medication Errors
Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice,
Practicing Beyond Scope

Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Failure to Follow Orders,
Violating Board Order




Date
1/23/2004*

6/10/2004

6/11/2004

3/25/2004*

4/21/2004

6/1/2004

3/26/2004*

4/21/2004

4/5/2004

3/19/2004*

5/21/2004

1/22/2004*

1/22/2004*

4/24/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
JACKSON, OWEN J.

JANIS, KAREN L.

JENSEN, KAREN I.

JOHNS, KENNETH C.

JONES, CAROL H.

KEO, PHOUNING

KHAN, DIANA R.

KIELBASA (ANDERSON), LORI L.

KINDELSPIRE, KATHLEEN M.

LARRIVEE, MICHELLE A.

LEWIS, DEBRA S.

LEWIS, JEANNINE M.

LIBAK, GARY R.

MAERS, WILLIAM C.

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

License

Description

RN Endorsement Applicant |License Denied

RN112545

RN113050

RNO60577

RNO031353

RN108624

RN114005

LP033463

RN104452

RN094434

RNO75127

LP Endorsement Applicant

Probation Completed

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension

Suspension

Decree of Censure

Probation Completed

Suspension

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Decree of Censure

License Denied

RN Endorsement Applicant |License Denied

RN093662

Decree of Censure

Violation(s)
Misdemeanor, Drug Abuse, Alcohol Abuse

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice,
Medication Errors

Drug Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired
Nurse Program

Inability to Practice Safely; Failure to Maintain Minimum
Standards

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Documentation Errors

Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Drug Abuse

Violating Board Order

False Documentation

Failure to Cooperate

Misdemeanor, Fraud, Deceit-Obtaining License

Failure to Assess, Failure to Intervene, Documentation Errors




Date
4/27/2004

5/11/2004

4/21/2004

3/31/2004*

5/19/2004

3/26/2004*

5/19/2004

4/4/2004

4/4/2004

3/29/2004*

3/24/2004*

4/17/2004

4/20/2004

4/20/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
MALLORY, MARY C.

MALONE, ERIN E.

MANIS, BRISA L.

MARTZ, CHRISTINE A.

MASON, GINA B.

MAXSTADT, CYNTHIAT.

McBEE, KAY L.

McCARTHY, SANDRA L.

McCARTHY, TROY S.

McMILLAN, SUSAN E.

MENDOZA, DAVID C.

MILIC, MARINA

MILLER JR., GEORGE N.

MILLER, TRACY L.

License
RNO054436

RN066940

RN110806

RN042942

RNO053239

RN119838

RNO038467/AP0058

RN103413

RN058925

RNO097099

RNO035526

RN102678

RN095341

RN093390

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Description
Decree of Censure

Suspension

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

Probation

Decree of Censure

Decree of Censure

Suspension Cleared

Stayed Revocation w/Probation

Decree of Censure

Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

Violation(s)
Failure to Follow Orders, Medication Errors

Misdemeanor, Drug Related, Drug Abuse

Violating Board Order

Unprofessional Conduct, Drug Abuse, Drug Diversion - Self

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice, Failure

to Assess

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice, Drug
Abuse

Practicing Beyond Scope (APRN), Failing to adequately assess
& document, Practicing without License

Unsafe Practice

Unsafe Practice

Violating Board Order

False Documentation, Drug Diversion — Self

Unsafe Practice, Practicing Beyond Scope, Drug Related

Unsafe Practice, Practicing Beyond Scope




Date
5/17/2004

3/5/2004*

4/27/2004

5/21/2004

5/12/2004

5/28/2004

5/18/2004

5/16/2004

4/23/2004

3/24/2004*

4/30/2004

3/26/2004*

5/11/2004

4/23/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
MILLMAN HANDY, IVY

MOORE, JULIE Y.

MOORE, LAURA L.

MORALES, MIGUEL

MORRIS, CRAIG

MURPHY, DEBRA I.

MURRAY-TAYLOR, TRACY F.

NALDER, KELLY C.

NELSON, GWENDOLYN S.

O'BRIEN, TERRENCE C.

ORR, MARY V.

OWENS, JACKIE L.

PANDY, LESLIE E.

PASSER, ANNETTE B.

License
RN102740

RN063823

RN098699

RN029175

RN127668

RNO045136/AP0115

RN120023

RN118309/LP037272

RNO054318

LP024743

LP033566

RNO088518

LP035157

RNO084249

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Description
Probation

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation Completed

Probation Completed

Stayed Revocation w/Suspension

Decree of Censure

Probation

Decree of Censure

Decree of Censure

Probation w/Fine

Decree of Censure

Probation Completed

Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

Violation(s)
Practicing Beyond Scope, False Documentation

Inability to Practice Safely

Drug Abuse, Drug Diversion — Self, Action in Another
Jurisdiction

DX Errors (APRN), TX Errors (APRN)

Drug Abuse, Violating Board Order

Positive Drug Screen

Positive Drug Screen

Probation extended, Failure to Follow Orders, Failure to

Intervene

Drug Related

Unsafe Practice, Failure to Follow Orders, Medication Errors

Drug Abuse, Documentation Errors




Date
3/24/2004*

5/18/2004

3/24/2004*

3/16/2004*

3/5/2004*

5/19/2004

1/21/2004*

4/13/2004

3/15/2004*

3/26/2004*

5/12/2004

5/31/2004

3/24/2004*

4/13/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER

Name
PAULEY, LADONNA J.

PEARSON, HAROLD E.

PEREZ-RIVERA, VIRGINIA M.

PHILLIPS, SHERRY D.

POMONIS, LILLIAN A.

RANDOLPH, DONALD P.

REGIS, WILLIAM E.

RENZULLI, ROSEMARY B.

REVIS, BRENDA G.

REYES, MARSHALL L.

RIZZO, MICHELLE M.

ROBERGE, JUDITH M.

ROSCETTI, FRANCES I.

ROY, BLAKE J.

April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

License
RN085871

LP030207

LP Endorsement Applicant

LP015640

RNO096616

RNO037254

LP020092

RN067898

LP036704/CNA999948392

LP022428

RN123530

RN059282/AP0466

LP032003

RN109042

Description
Voluntary Surrender

Voluntary Surrender

License Denied

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation

Reinstatement Denied

Voluntary Surrender

Decree of Censure

Probation Completed

Suspension

Stayed Suspension w/Probation

Probation

Voluntary Surrender

Violation(s)
Drug Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired

Nurse Program

Boundaries, Violating Board Order

Drug Abuse, Writing lllegal RX

Alcohol Abuse, Failure to Comply with Requirements/Impaired

Nurse Program

Drug Abuse

Drug Abuse

Drug Abuse, Violating Board Order

Alcohol Abuse

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice, Failure

to Follow Orders

Alcohol Abuse

Alcohol Abuse

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Documentation Errors

Action in Another Jurisdiction




Date
4/12/2004

3/25/2004*

3/24/2004*

3/31/2004*

6/1/2004

4/14/2004

5/7/2004

4/28/2004

3/4/2004*

3/19/2004*

5/15/2004

3/26/2004*

3/24/2004*

5/21/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER
April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Name
RYAN, COLLEEN S.

SALAS, CONNIE M.

SARHAN, MARK

SKINNER, KAREN A.

SMITH, BEVERLY J.

SMITH, LEE F.

SNEEK, DIANA L.

SOLES, ROBERT D.

SPENCE, ELAINE E.

SPRONG, KATHERINE E.

STANLEY, JUANITA L.

STEELMAN, HANNAH K.

STURGESS, TRACEY L.

SWICKLIK, DONNA A.

License
RN Endorsement Applicant

RN Endorsement Applicant

RN Endorsement Applicant

RNO057594

RNO094754

LP029790

LP033125

RN096549

RN Endorsement Applicant

RNO87707

RNO0O78472

RN106526

LP034193

RN042907

Description
Probation

License Denied

License Denied

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Stayed Suspension w/Probation

Revocation/Voluntary

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Probation

License Denied

Revocation/Non-Voluntary

Suspension Cleared

Decree of Censure

Decree of Censure

Probation Completed

Violation(s)
Misdemeanor, Drug Abuse, Alcohol Abuse

False Documentation, Drug Diversion — Self, Action in Another

Jurisdiction

Felony, Sexual Misconduct

Writing lllegal RX, Violating Board Order

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Unsafe Practice

Felony

Documentation Errors, Medication Errors, Fail to cooperate

Alcohol Abuse

Alcohol Abuse, Violating Board Order

Violating Board Order

Theft — Employer

Practicing Beyond Scope, Misconduct-Sleeping on duty




Date
1/22/2004*

4/28/2004

3/1/2004*

3/25/2004*

2/6/2004*

4/8/2004

4/16/2004

3/26/2004*

3/16/2004*

5/19/2004

2/26/2004*

5/19/2004

RN/LPN DISCIPLINE ¢ THIRD QUARTER ¢ 2004 ASBN NEWSLETTER
April - June 2004

*Not reported in previous Newsletter

Name
TARLTON, NORA J.

THOMAS, KIMBERLY A.

THOMPSON, REBECCA G.

TILLEY-BISBEE, COURTNEY V.

TRUMAN, MELISSA M.

TUCKER, KATHERINE G.

URBAN, KATHLEEN M.

VERGILI, FRANK M.

VINCENT, CHRISTINA A.

WALDEN, LORRAINE L.

WEBER, JUDITH L.

WOHEAD, KIMBERLY S.

License
RN Endorsement Applicant

LP033839

LP Endorsement Applicant

RN124044

RN107102

RN054665

LP039476

RN099822

RN110387

RN063254

RNO73739

RN107542

Description
License Denied

Probation

License Denied

Suspension/Indefinite

Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Probation

Probation

Decree of Censure with Fine

Suspension

Probation

Probation

Violation(s)
Drug Use on Duty, Drug Diversion — Self

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Documentation Errors,
Drug Abuse

Alcohol Abuse, Violating Board Order
Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards; Boundary Violation
Drug Abuse, Drug Diversion — Self, Failure to Comply with

Requirements/Impaired Nurse Program

Failure to Follow Orders, Documentation Errors, Filing report for
a home care visit not made

Action in Another Jurisdiction

Boundaries, Sex with Client

Failure to Assess, Failure to Intervene

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Incompetent Practice,
Unsafe Practice

Misdemeanor, Alcohol Abuse

Failure to Maintain Minimal Standards, Drug Related




